Eng 4UI Quotations from Act II of King Lear

	Scene i
	Scene ii
	Scene iii
	Scene iv

	
Lines:

2-4: Curan

14-27: Edmund

28-36: Edmund

30-35 :Edmund

42: Gloucester

44-5 Edmund

57-58 :Gloucester

80-81: Gloucester

84: Gloucester

104-106: Gloucester

110-116: Cornwall

129-130: Gloucester



	
Lines:

13-22: Kent

22-24: Oswald

58-59: Oswald

68-80: Kent

81:Cornwall

123-125: Kent

131: Regan

147-148: Gloucester

156-169: Kent


	
Lines:

21: Edgar

5-7: Edgar

9-13: Edgar

21: Edgar

	
Lines:

1-14: Lear

46-55: Fool

77-85: Fool

103-110: Lear

121-125: Fool

128-136: Lear

145-151: Regan

153-155: Lear

158-163: Lear

183: Lear

245-250: Regan

251-259: Lear

279-286: Lear

308: Cornwall





